
HIGH SCHOOL MEN’S DIVISION
(9-12) 132.0 RESULTS

High School Men’s Division (9-12) 132.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Ezekiel Rebold Wellington Crusaders 128.6 205.0 0

2 Romeo Jolley Goddard High School 129.0 185.0 0

3 Chase Martindale Goddard High School 131.6 185.0 0

4 Jake Lowen Goddard High School 130.3 180.0 0

5 Braden Ybarra Wellington Crusaders 130.0 170.0 0

6 Kenny Luu Eisenhower Tigers 130.8 170.0 0

7 Brandon Le Eisenhower Tigers 131.0 170.0 0

8 Henrique Resende Sedgwick High Powerlifting 129.8 155.0 0

9 Brayden  Pierce Argonia 132.0 155.0 0

10 Alex Ultzsch Kapaun Mt. Carmel 131.6 130.0 0

11 Ryan Rodriguez Halstead 129.4 125.0 0

12 Dylan Billington Wellington Crusaders 126.0 120.0 0

13 Carson Radford Eisenhower Tigers 130.0 100.0 0

14 Luke Johnson Wichita North High School 131.5 100.0 0

High School Men’s Division (9-12) 132.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Kenny Luu Eisenhower Tigers 130.8 295.0 0

2 Ezekiel Rebold Wellington Crusaders 128.6 265.0 0

3 Chase Martindale Goddard High School 131.6 260.0 0

4 Jake Lowen Goddard High School 130.3 250.0 0

5 Brandon Le Eisenhower Tigers 131.0 250.0 0

6 Henrique Resende Sedgwick High Powerlifting 129.8 235.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

7 Romeo Jolley Goddard High School 129.0 215.0 0

8 Alex Ultzsch Kapaun Mt. Carmel 131.6 215.0 0

9 Ryan Rodriguez Halstead 129.4 210.0 0

10 Carson Radford Eisenhower Tigers 130.0 195.0 0

11 Brayden  Pierce Argonia 132.0 195.0 0

12 Braden Ybarra Wellington Crusaders 130.0 185.0 0

13 Luke Johnson Wichita North High School 131.5 165.0 0

14 Dylan Billington Wellington Crusaders 126.0 145.0 0

High School Men’s Division (9-12) 132.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Kenny Luu Eisenhower Tigers 130.8 205.0 0

2 Romeo Jolley Goddard High School 129.0 195.0 0

3 Brandon Le Eisenhower Tigers 131.0 195.0 0

4 Chase Martindale Goddard High School 131.6 190.0 0

5 Jake Lowen Goddard High School 130.3 185.0 0

6 Ryan Rodriguez Halstead 129.4 175.0 0

7 Ezekiel Rebold Wellington Crusaders 128.6 165.0 0

8 Henrique Resende Sedgwick High Powerlifting 129.8 160.0 0

9 Alex Ultzsch Kapaun Mt. Carmel 131.6 150.0 0

10 Braden Ybarra Wellington Crusaders 130.0 145.0 0

11 Brayden  Pierce Argonia 132.0 145.0 0

12 Carson Radford Eisenhower Tigers 130.0 140.0 0

13 Dylan Billington Wellington Crusaders 126.0 100.0 0

14 Luke Johnson Wichita North High School 131.5 100.0 0

High School Men’s Division (9-12) 132.0 Overall results



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Kenny Luu Eisenhower Tigers 130.8 670.0 10

2 Ezekiel Rebold Wellington Crusaders 128.6 635.0 8

3 Chase Martindale Goddard High School 131.6 635.0 6

4 Jake Lowen Goddard High School 130.3 615.0 4

5 Brandon Le Eisenhower Tigers 131.0 615.0 2

6 Romeo Jolley Goddard High School 129.0 595.0 0

7 Henrique Resende Sedgwick High Powerlifting 129.8 550.0 1

8 Ryan Rodriguez Halstead 129.4 510.0 0

9 Braden Ybarra Wellington Crusaders 130.0 500.0 0

10 Alex Ultzsch Kapaun Mt. Carmel 131.6 495.0 0

11 Brayden  Pierce Argonia 132.0 495.0 0

12 Carson Radford Eisenhower Tigers 130.0 435.0 0

13 Dylan Billington Wellington Crusaders 126.0 365.0 0

14 Luke Johnson Wichita North High School 131.5 365.0 0


